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1 Workshop on SPSS 03/04/2024 Mr.Mohammed Mishab P
(Department of Commerce) (Asst. Prof. Dept. of Commerce,ICAS)
2 Workshop on Unstoppable 27/03/2024 Mr. Yahkoob
Confidence (Asst. Prof. Dept.of Commerce,ICAS)

(for First Year B.Com)

3 Orientation on Research and 26/03/2024 Dr. Kamaludheen KT
Competencies (Higher Education Expert)
4 Inter Collegiate Social Work 20/03/2024 Mr. Saheed Ali
Quiz Competition (Asst. Prof. Dept.of Social Work, ICAS)
5 Workshop on Waste 07/03/2024 Mr. Bharathan
Management (Cluster Coordinator, IRTC Thavanur)
(Dept. of Social Work)
Career Development 04/03/2024 Mrs. Stephy Francis
Programme (HoD,Dept.of Social Work, St,Mary’s College

(Dept.of Social Work) Thrissur)

7 Legal Awareness Session 24/02/2024 Adv. Shaheeda Panchily
(Dept. Of Computer Science)
8  Path Finder — Career Guidance  15/02/2024 Mr. Jamaludheen Malikunnun
(Dept. Of Computer Science) (Career Counsellor)
9 Session on Disability Studies 09/02/2024 Mr. Mrinal C Mridul
(Dept. of English) (Asst. Prof. Dept.of English, TMG College,
Tirur)
10 Awareness Session on IPR- 06/02/2024 Mr. Rafeeq P
Innovate and Protect (Asst. Prof. Dept.of Commerce, Majlis College

(Dept. Of Commerce) Valanchery)

11 Awareness Session on IPR 23/01/2024 Mr. Abdurahman Karuthedath

(Dept. Of Computer Science) (Asst. Prof. Malabar College , \engara)
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Workshop on Robotic
Hardware Design and
Fabrication

Lecture Series on “ Literature
and Marginalized: Scopes and
Challenges”

Awareness Session on
Constitutional Obligations
(Dept.of English)

Basis of Accounting
(for first year B.com and
BBA)

Know Your Rights
Awareness Class on Consumer
Rights

Awareness Session on
Consumer Rights

Jail Welfare Day Program
(Dept.of Social Work)

Session for Public Speaking
Skill

Lecture Series on Geology:An
Intepolation

Lecture Series on Earth in
Focus: Building Awareness for
A Sustainable Tomorrow

Al HUB
(Dept.of Computer Science)

19/01/2024

15/01/2024

10/01/2024

09/01/2024

19/12/2023

18/12/2023

07/12/2023

02/12/2023

01/12/2023

28/11/2023

21/09/2023

Mr. Geo George
(Trainer, Geo Robotics)

Mr. Thomas Fenn
(Asst. Prof. CMS College Kottayam)

Adv. Mirshad LLB. LLM

Ms. Naseeba Thasneem
(Asst. Prof. ICAS)

Adv. NV Sindhu

Adv. Jison P Jose
(Panel Member, TLSC Ponnani)

Mr. Abdul Salam
(Deputy Prison Officer)
Mr. Yakhoob
(Asst. Prof. ICAS)
Dr. Arya Viswam
(Asst. Prof. KR’s SN College Valanchery)

Mr. Sarath Chandran
(Sustainable Practitioner, Research Scholar)

Mr. Sudheesh
(HoD Dept. of Computer Science, ICAS)
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One Day National Seminar on 16/09/2023 Dr. Priya K Nair (Asst. Prof. St.Thersea
Post Truth Era: Literature and College,Ernakulam)
Media Dr. R vennila Nancy (Asso.Prof. Sree Sarswathi
Thyaga Raja College Pollachi)
24 Workshop on Mental Health 11/09/2023 Mr. Syampin Bhasker
(Dept. of Social Work) (Program Lead, ECRC)

Dr. Chacko (Psychiatrist)

25 Workshop on Research 08/09/2023 Mr. Sisir Das
Methodology (Asst. Prof.SSUS RC Tirur)
(Dept. of Social Work)

26 PAVES’23 — Induction 23/08/2023 Mr. Kamarudheen
Programme for first Year (Outbond Trainer)
BSW& MSW
27 Orientation Programme for 22/08/2023 Dr. Fabitha Ibrahim
First Year BA (HoD, MTM College, Veliyankode)
28 DEEKSHA ‘23 17/08/2023 Dr. Benson
Induction Programme (HoD Dept.of Computer Science, MD College
(Dept.of Computer Science) Pazhanji)
29  Unlock the Power of Word and ~ 17/08/2023 Mr. Deepesh
Power Point (Asst. Prof. ICAS)
(Dept. of Commerce)
30 DEEKSHA ‘23 16/08/2023 Mr. Abhilash Shankar
Induction Program (Administrative officer, ICAS)
31 Lecture Series on MLA 04/08/2023 Ms. Nimitha
Handbook 9t Edition (Asst. Prof. ICAS)
32 WEBLOG - Seminar 01/08/2023 Mr. Sudheesh
(Dept. of Computer Science) (HoD Dept. of Computer Science, ICAS)
33  Orientation on Premier Higher 27/07/2023 Mr. Rafeeque P
Studies and Competitive (Career Counsellor)

Examinations
(Dept.of Commerce)
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Lecture Series on Knowing the
Digital Tools in Education

Placement Workshop
(Dept. of Computer Science)

Lecture Series on Research
Methodology
(Dept. of English)

AVENUES OF
COOPERATIVE on
International Cooperative Day

Workshop on MS OFFICE
(Dept. of Social Work)

Awareness Session on Health
and Wellness

One Day Workshop on
Counselling Skill

CADENCE — National
Reading Day

Project Directions Through
SLDC - Project Oriented
Workshop

Lecture Series on
Understanding Shakespeare

27/07/2023

24/07/2023

04/07/2023

04/07/2023

26/06/2023

26/06/2023

23/06/2023

19/06/2023

16/06/2023

12/06/2023

. S

Mr. Mufasir Babu P
(Asst. Prof. ICAS)

Mr. Deepesh & Ms. Suhaila
(Asst.Prof. ICAS)

Dr. Adappatu Ancy Antony
(Asst. Prof. Nehru College, Coimabtore)

Mr. Valsan
(Former Principal, Cooperative Training
College, Tirur)

Mr. Saheed Ali
(Asst. Prof.ICAS)

Mr. Muhammed Shafi A
(HoD of Physical Education, ICAS)

Mr. Abdul Fathah N
(HoD of Social Work, ICAS)

Ms. Sandhya
(Asst. Prof. KR’s SN College, Valanchery)

Mr. Deepesh V P
(Asst. Prof. ICAS)

Ms. Rubeena U
(Asst. Prof. ICAS)




