

(Affiliated to University of Calicut)
KADAKASSERY, THAVANUR PO, MALAPPURAM DT, KERALA 679573
0494 2 686 675 | 2 687 475 | 2 688 455 | 2 688 575

www.idealcollegekadakassery.ac.in

icas@idealeducation.org

	vvoi kshops/semmais/comercinces (2023-2024)						
SL no	Programme Name	Date	Resource person/ Invited Faculty				
1	Workshop on SPSS (Department of Commerce)	03/04/2024	Mr.Mohammed Mishab P (Asst. Prof. Dept. of Commerce,ICAS)				
2	Workshop on Unstoppable Confidence (for First Year B.Com)	27/03/2024	Mr. Yahkoob (Asst. Prof. Dept.of Commerce,ICAS)				
3	Orientation on Research and Competencies	26/03/2024	Dr. Kamaludheen K T (Higher Education Expert)				
4	Inter Collegiate Social Work Quiz Competition	20/03/2024	Mr. Saheed Ali (Asst. Prof. Dept.of Social Work, ICAS)				
5	Workshop on Waste Management (Dept. of Social Work)	07/03/2024	Mr. Bharathan (Cluster Coordinator, IRTC Thavanur)				
	Career Development Programme (Dept.of Social Work)	04/03/2024	Mrs. Stephy Francis (HoD,Dept.of Social Work, St,Mary's College Thrissur)				
7	Legal Awareness Session (Dept. Of Computer Science)	24/02/2024	Adv. Shaheeda Panchily				
8	Path Finder – Career Guidance (Dept. Of Computer Science)	15/02/2024	Mr. Jamaludheen Malikunnun (Career Counsellor)				
9	Session on Disability Studies (Dept. of English)	09/02/2024	Mr. Mrinal C Mridul (Asst. Prof. Dept.of English, TMG College, Tirur)				
10	Awareness Session on IPR- Innovate and Protect (Dept. Of Commerce)	06/02/2024	Mr. Rafeeq P (Asst. Prof. Dept.of Commerce, Majlis College Valanchery)				
11	Awareness Session on IPR (Dept. Of Computer Science)	23/01/2024	Mr. Abdurahman Karuthedath (Asst. Prof. Malabar College , Vengara)				



(Affiliated to University of Calicut)
KADAKASSERY, THAVANUR PO, MALAPPURAM DT, KERALA 679573
0494 2 686 675 | 2 687 475 | 2 688 455 | 2 688 575

www.idealcollegekadakassery.ac.in

icas@idealeducation.org

SL no	Programme Name	Date	Resource person/ Invited Faculty
12	Workshop on Robotic Hardware Design and Fabrication	19/01/2024	Mr. Geo George (Trainer, Geo Robotics)
13	Lecture Series on "Literature and Marginalized: Scopes and Challenges"	15/01/2024	Mr. Thomas Fenn (Asst. Prof. CMS College Kottayam)
14	Awareness Session on Constitutional Obligations (Dept.of English)	10/01/2024	Adv. Mirshad LLB. LLM
15	Basis of Accounting (for first year B.com and BBA)	09/01/2024	Ms. Naseeba Thasneem (Asst. Prof. ICAS)
16	Know Your Rights Awareness Class on Consumer Rights	19/12/2023	Adv. NV Sindhu
17	Awareness Session on Consumer Rights	18/12/2023	Adv. Jison P Jose (Panel Member, TLSC Ponnani)
18	Jail Welfare Day Program (Dept.of Social Work)	07/12/2023	Mr. Abdul Salam (Deputy Prison Officer)
19	Session for Public Speaking Skill	02/12/2023	Mr. Yakhoob (Asst. Prof. ICAS)
20	Lecture Series on Geology:An Intepolation	01/12/2023	Dr. Arya Viswam (Asst. Prof. KR's SN College Valanchery)
21	Lecture Series on Earth in Focus: Building Awareness for A Sustainable Tomorrow	28/11/2023	Mr. Sarath Chandran (Sustainable Practitioner, Research Scholar)
22	AI HUB (Dept.of Computer Science)	21/09/2023	Mr. Sudheesh (HoD Dept. of Computer Science, ICAS)



(Affiliated to University of Calicut)
KADAKASSERY, THAVANUR PO, MALAPPURAM DT, KERALA 679573
0494 2 686 675 | 2 687 475 | 2 688 455 | 2 688 575

www.idealcollegekadakassery.ac.in

icas@idealeducation.org

SL no	Programme Name	Date	Resource person/ Invited Faculty
23	One Day National Seminar on Post Truth Era: Literature and Media	16/09/2023	Dr. Priya K Nair (Asst. Prof. St.Thersea College,Ernakulam) Dr. R vennila Nancy (Asso.Prof. Sree Sarswathi Thyaga Raja College Pollachi)
24	Workshop on Mental Health (Dept. of Social Work)	11/09/2023	Mr. Syampin Bhasker (Program Lead, ECRC) Dr. Chacko (Psychiatrist)
25	Workshop on Research Methodology (Dept. of Social Work)	08/09/2023	Mr. Sisir Das (Asst. Prof.SSUS RC Tirur)
26	PAVES'23 – Induction Programme for first Year BSW& MSW	23/08/2023	Mr. Kamarudheen (Outbond Trainer)
27	Orientation Programme for First Year BA	22/08/2023	Dr. Fabitha Ibrahim (HoD, MTM College, Veliyankode)
28	DEEKSHA '23 Induction Programme (Dept.of Computer Science)	17/08/2023	Dr. Benson (HoD Dept.of Computer Science, MD College Pazhanji)
29	Unlock the Power of Word and Power Point (Dept. of Commerce)	17/08/2023	Mr. Deepesh (Asst. Prof. ICAS)
30	DEEKSHA '23 Induction Program	16/08/2023	Mr. Abhilash Shankar (Administrative officer, ICAS)
31	Lecture Series on MLA Handbook 9 th Edition	04/08/2023	Ms. Nimitha (Asst. Prof. ICAS)
32	WEBLOG – Seminar (Dept. of Computer Science)	01/08/2023	Mr. Sudheesh (HoD Dept. of Computer Science, ICAS)
33	Orientation on Premier Higher Studies and Competitive Examinations (Dept.of Commerce)	27/07/2023	Mr. Rafeeque P (Career Counsellor)



(Affiliated to University of Calicut)
KADAKASSERY, THAVANUR PO, MALAPPURAM DT, KERALA 679573
0494 2 686 675 | 2 687 475 | 2 688 455 | 2 688 575

www.idealcollegekadakassery.ac.in

icas@idealeducation.org

SL no	Programme Name	Date	Resource person/ Invited Faculty
34	Lecture Series on Knowing the Digital Tools in Education	27/07/2023	Mr. Mufasir Babu P (Asst. Prof. ICAS)
35	Placement Workshop (Dept. of Computer Science)	24/07/2023	Mr. Deepesh & Ms. Suhaila (Asst.Prof. ICAS)
36	Lecture Series on Research Methodology (Dept. of English)	04/07/2023	Dr. Adappatu Ancy Antony (Asst. Prof. Nehru College, Coimabtore)
37	AVENUES OF COOPERATIVE on International Cooperative Day	04/07/2023	Mr. Valsan (Former Principal, Cooperative Training College, Tirur)
38	Workshop on MS OFFICE (Dept. of Social Work)	26/06/2023	Mr. Saheed Ali (Asst. Prof.ICAS)
39	Awareness Session on Health and Wellness	26/06/2023	Mr. Muhammed Shafi A (HoD of Physical Education, ICAS)
40	One Day Workshop on Counselling Skill	23/06/2023	Mr. Abdul Fathah N (HoD of Social Work, ICAS)
41	CADENCE – National Reading Day	19/06/2023	Ms. Sandhya (Asst. Prof. KR's SN College, Valanchery)
42	Project Directions Through SLDC – Project Oriented Workshop	16/06/2023	Mr. Deepesh V P (Asst. Prof. ICAS)
43	Lecture Series on Understanding Shakespeare	12/06/2023	Ms. Rubeena U (Asst. Prof. ICAS)